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Saturday

Theatre 1
Keynote Talks

Theatre 2
Expert Q&A

Theatre 3
Panel Discussions

Let's all Talk Fertility Lounge
FREE Talks

Wellbeing Workshops

in partnership with Holland&Barrett

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.30pm

A Beginners Guide to IVF - How To
Choose a Clinic & Make Sure The
Treatment Is Right For You

Male Fertility - Understanding and
Addressing the Challenges

Recurrent Pregnancy Loss - Causes,
Evaluation & Management

Optimising Fertility Naturally -
Lifestyle & Nutrition

The Conception Plan - A Science
Backed Guide to Fertility

FREE: Ethnic Disparities in Fertility
Treatment

Improving your Chances for IVF
Success

Endometriosis & Adenomyosis -
Their Impact and What You Can
Do

The Best Treatment Options for
Older Women

Advancements in Reproductive

Medicine

Polycystic Ovary Syndrome
(PCOS) & Fertility - Latest Insights

Fertility Testing & Diagnosis -
Where to Start

Unexplained Infertility - Next Steps

A Holistic Approach to Preparing
for IVF Treatment

A Guide to Fertility Treatment
Abroad

Alternative Routes to Parenthood -
Fostering & Adoption

Fertility Preservation - All You
Need to Know about Egg Freezing

FREE: Gaining the Tools to Cope

Surrogacy in the UK & Abroad -
Everything You Need to Know

Navigating the Journey to Solo
Parenthood

Understanding Endometrial
Microbiome & Implantation

Donor Conception

Nurturing Your Relationship
Through Fertility Struggles

Baby Loss

Supporting Your Mental Health
On Your Fertility Journey

Male Infertility

LGBTQ+ Routes to Parenthood

Solo Mums
Navigating Male Factor Fertility
Issues

IVF Stories
Fueling Your Fertility Through
Food

Baby Loss
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Sunday

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

Theatre 1
Keynote Talks

Theatre 2
Expert Q&A

Living Big & Brave Through Fertility | What are the Clinical Benefits

Treatment

Age & Fertility - Navigating the
Biological Clock

What Every Woman Needs to
Know about their Fertility

FREE: HFEA - How We Can Help
You Navigate Your Fertility
Journey in the UK

FREE: Understanding the True Cost

of IVF

of PGT-A Testing?

Optimising your Nutrition &
Lifestyle for Fertility

Embryo Transfer & Grading
Explained

Mental Health & Fertility - Support
for Individuals and Couples

Heartbreak to Hope - Dealing with

Loss

Theatre 3
Panel Discussions

Egg Donation - What to Consider

Sperm Donation - What to
Consider

Male Fertility - The Facts

A Guide to Fertility Treatment
Abroad

Holistic Approaches to Fertility -
Integrating Mind-Body Wellness

Let's all Talk Fertility Lounge
FREE Talks

Wellbeing Workshops

in partnership with Holland&Barrett

IVF Stories

Nurturing Your Relationship
Through Fertility Struggles

Baby Loss

Supporting Your Mental Health
On Your Fertility Journey

A Child Free Life

Adoption

Calming Fears Around Donor
Conception

IVF Stories

Fueling Your Fertility Through
Food

Donor Conception &
Surrogacy




