



	Theatre 1 Keynote Talks	Theatre 2 Expert Q&A	Theatre 3 Panel Discussions	Let's all Talk Fertility Lounge FREE Talks	Wellbeing Workshops in partnership with Holland&Barrett
10.30am	A Beginners Guide to IVF - How To Choose a Clinic & Make Sure The Treatment Is Right For You	Endometriosis & Adenomyosis - Their Impact and What You Can Do	A Guide to Fertility Treatment Abroad	Donor Conception	
11.00am					Nurturing Your Relationship Through Fertility Struggles
11.30am	Male Fertility - Understanding and Addressing the Challenges	The Best Treatment Options for Older Women	Alternative Routes to Parenthood - Fostering & Adoption	Baby Loss	
12.00pm					Supporting Your Mental Health On Your Fertility Journey
12.30pm	Recurrent Pregnancy Loss - Causes, Evaluation & Management	Advancements in Reproductive Medicine	Fertility Preservation - All You Need to Know about Egg Freezing	Male Infertility	
1.00pm				LGBTQ+ Routes to Parenthood	
1.30pm	Optimising Fertility Naturally - Lifestyle & Nutrition	Polycystic Ovary Syndrome (PCOS) & Fertility - Latest Insights	FREE: Gaining the Tools to Cope	Solo Mums	
2.00pm					Navigating Male Factor Fertility Issues
2.30pm	The Conception Plan - A Science Backed Guide to Fertility	Fertility Testing & Diagnosis - Where to Start	Surrogacy in the UK & Abroad - Everything You Need to Know	IVF Stories	
3.00pm					Fueling Your Fertility Through Food
3.30pm	FREE: Ethnic Disparities in Fertility Treatment	Unexplained Infertility - Next Steps	Navigating the Journey to Solo Parenthood	Baby Loss	
4.00pm					
4.30pm	Improving your Chances for IVF Success	A Holistic Approach to Preparing for IVF Treatment	Understanding Endometrial Microbiome & Implantation		





	Theatre 1 Keynote Talks	Theatre 2 Expert Q&A	Theatre 3 Panel Discussions	Let's all Talk Fertility Lounge FREE Talks	Wellbeing Workshops in partnership with Holland®Barrett
10.30am				IVF Stories	
11.00am					Nurturing Your Relationship Through Fertility Struggles
11.30am	Living Big & Brave Through Fertility Treatment	What are the Clinical Benefits of PGT-A Testing?	Egg Donation - What to Consider	Baby Loss	
12.00pm					Supporting Your Mental Health On Your Fertility Journey
12.30pm	Age & Fertility - Navigating the Biological Clock	Optimising your Nutrition & Lifestyle for Fertility	Sperm Donation - What to Consider	A Child Free Life	
1.00pm				Adoption	
1.30pm	What Every Woman Needs to Know about their Fertility	Embryo Transfer & Grading Explained	Male Fertility - The Facts		
2.00pm					Calming Fears Around Donor Conception
2.30pm	FREE: HFEA - How We Can Help You Navigate Your Fertility Journey in the UK	Mental Health & Fertility - Support for Individuals and Couples	A Guide to Fertility Treatment Abroad	IVF Stories	
3.00pm					Fueling Your Fertility Through Food
3.30pm	FREE: Understanding the True Cost of IVF	Heartbreak to Hope - Dealing with Loss	Holistic Approaches to Fertility - Integrating Mind-Body Wellness	Donor Conception & Surrogacy	
4.00pm					